
2 

7 11 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 

 

U.G EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

 

1. Curriculum at college provides the sufficient knowledge to prepare students for job 

market? 

20Responses 

 



1 

9 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

10 

1 

AGREE 

8 

11 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

2. Graduates are competent to apply their knowledge in their profession? 

20 Responses 
 

 

 

3. Communication of the students is good? 

20 Responses 
 

 

 



 

 

2 

6 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

12 

2 

7 11 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

4. College encourages leadership and team working skills in students? 

20 Responses 

 

 

 

 

 

5. Students of college possess the ability to apply ICT tools? 

20 Responses 

 



1 

AGREE 
7 

NEUTRAL 

12 DISAGREE 

6. Students of the college volunteers to get in to new initiatives taken up by the 

industry? 

20 Responses 
 

 

 



0 

8 AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

12 

7. College imparts moral values and help in nurturing personal discipline & confidence? 

20 Responses 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 

13 
7 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 

 

2 

 
AGREE 

10 
NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
12 

 

PG (MBA) EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM 

(On Curriculum, Teaching-Learning & Evaluation) 

1. Curriculum at college provides the sufficient knowledge to prepare students for job 

market 

24 Responses 

 

 

 

2. Graduates are competent to apply their knowledge in their profession. 

24 Responses 

 



0 

10 AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

14 DISAGREE 

5 
7 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

12 

3. Communication of the students is good. 

24 Responses 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. College encourages leadership and team working skills in students. 

24 Responses 
 

 

 



6 

11 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

7 

4 

AGREE 

12 NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 
8 

5. Students of college possess the ability to apply ICT tools 

24 Responses 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6. Students of the college volunteers to get into new initiatives taken up by the industry. 

24 Responses 

 



2 

7 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

15 

7. College imparts moral values and help in nurturing personal discipline &confidence. 
 

24 Responses 
 

 

 

 

 



1 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

1 3 DISAGREE 

0 

 
1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
 

4 

 

PG (MCA) EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK FORM 

(On Curriculum, Teaching-Learning & Evaluation) 

 

1. Curriculum at college provides the sufficient knowledge to prepare students for job 

market 

5 Responses 

 

 

 

2. Graduates are competent to apply their knowledge in their profession. 
5 Responses 

 



 

 

 

0 

 
1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

4 

0 

2 AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

3 DISAGREE 

3. Communication of the students is good. 

5 Responses 

 

 

 

4. College encourages leadership and team working skills in students. 

5 Responses 
 



1 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

1 3 DISAGREE 

0 

 
1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

4 

5. Students of college possess the ability to apply ICT tools 

5 Responses 

 

 

 

6. Students of the college volunteers to get into new initiatives taken up by the industry. 

5 Responses 

 



0 

 
1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 

 
4 

7. College imparts moral values and help in nurturing personal discipline & 

confidence. 

5 Responses 
 

 

 

 

 


